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. Bus C14 Jean Macé -> Les Sources Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Les Sources — Jean Macé Les Sources — Jean Macé
33 stops Monday 04:45-00:05
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 04:45-00:05
Les Sources “
Wednesday 04:45-00:05
Les Sources - La Romaine
Thursday 04:45-00:05
Mont Louis
]
Friday 04:45-00:05"
Simon Buisson
+1
Duchére Capucines Saturday 04:45-00:05
+1
Duchére Balmont Sunday 05:55-00:05
Duchére Piscine
Route info
Duchere Martiniere Direction: Les Sources
Stops: 33

Avenue du Plateau
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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& C14 — Jean Macé -> Les Sources

Pont Koenig Rg

Subsistances
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St-Vincent

Terreaux La Feuillée

Hotel de Ville L. Pradel

Cordeliers

Saxe - Lafayette

Saxe - Préfecture

Saxe - Paul Bert

Saxe - Gambetta

Thibaudiere

Université - Jean Jaurés

Jean Macé



Direction
Jean Macé — Les Sources

33 stops

Open route schedule

Jean Macé

Université - Jean Jaurés

Thibaudiéere

Saxe - Gambetta

Saxe - Paul Bert

Saxe - Préfecture

Saxe - Lafayette

Cordeliers

Hoétel de Ville L. Pradel

Terreaux La Feuillée

St-Paul

Pierre Scize

Homme de la Roche Rd

Greillon

Pont Koenig R.D.

Pont Mouton

Valmy

Tissot

Place de Paris

Gare de Vaise-G.Collomb

Mouillard

Duchére Tunnel

Duchére Chéateau

Duchére Les Erables

Avenue du Plateau

Route schedule
Jean Macé — Les Sources

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Jean Macé
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

+1
04:33-00:15
+1
04:33-00:15
+1
04:33-00:15
+1
04:33-00:15
+1
04:33-00:15
+1
04:31-00:15

+1
06:07-00:15
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Duchére Martiniére

Duchére Piscine

Duchére Balmont

Duchére Capucines

Simon Buisson

Mont Louis

Les Sources - La Romaine

Les Sources

C14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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